Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

10/28/2015 2:50:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2015

Budget

$11,635,277.00
$600.00
$2,747,576.96
$5,000.00
$14,388,453.96

$8,463,906.00
$2,105,854.00
$1,325,591.59
$972,561.00
$730,392.00
$1,600,000.00
$0.00
$87,899.00
$15,286,203.59

$160,988.12
$368,329.41
($207,341.29)

($1,105,090.92)

$6,359,681.08
$5,254,590.16

GENERAL

Actual

$11,680,458.44
$640.00
$3,113,391.48
$53,985.10
$14,848,475.02

$8,585,672.82
$2,186,918.33
$1,519,660.90
$935,552.39
$886,682.45
$84,725.23
$0.00
$127,697.53
$14,326,909.65

$1,025,676.82
$660,118.71
$365,558.11

$887,123.48
$6,357,331.09
$7,244,454.57

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$45,181.44
$40.00
$365,814.52
$48,985.10
$460,021.06

($121,766.82)
($81,064.33)
($194,069.31)
$37,008.61
($156,290.45)
$1,515,274.77
$0.00
($39,798.53)
$959,293.94

$864,688.70
($291,789.30)
$572,899.40

$1,992,214.40
($2,349.99)
$1,989,864.41

Pulled from Raw

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$2,482.09
$2,894,374.97
$775,391.00
$32,500.00
$3,704,748.06

$1,284,780.83
$721,831.24
$175,950.00
$1,300,695.12
$257,299.00
$0.00

$0.00
$254,272.81
$3,994,829.00

$394,429.41
$22,500.00
$371,929.41

$81,848.47
$996,418.08
$1,078,266.55

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$2,482.09
$2,737,627.14
$1,066,762.09
$76,901.43
$3,883,772.75

$1,340,038.87
$901,864.73
$237,316.39
$1,381,513.73
$200,698.36
$0.00

$0.00
$208,454.52
$4,269,886.60

$408,076.06
$73,746.74
$334,329.32

($51,784.53)
$910,147.86
$858,363.33

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($156,747.83)
$291,371.09
$44,401.43
$179,024.69

($55,258.04)
($180,033.49)
($61,366.39)
($80,818.61)
$56,600.64
$0.00

$0.00
$45,818.29
($275,057.60)

$13,646.65
($51,246.74)
($37,600.09)

($133,633.00)
($86,270.22)
($219,903.22)
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